
GOODIES

Golden Pineapple Balls

Premium Pineapple Tarts

Almond Slices

Melting Almond

Cashew Nuts Cookies

Green Pea Cookies 

Kueh Bangkit

Prawn Rolls

Love Letters

Premium Dried Fruits Platter

Net Weight / Net Count

48 pcs / box

18 pcs / jar

230g

210g

210g

230g

150g

190g

  90 pcs / tin

Tub

Price ($)

36.80

31.80 

28.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

30.80

29.00

Qty Total

CAKE

Rainbow Kueh Lapis

Prune Kueh Lapis

Original Kueh Lapis

Net Weight

1kg

1kg

1kg

Price ($)

58.80

58.80

52.80

Qty Total

Terms and Conditions
• All orders must be placed at least three (3) business days in advance. 
• Members are advised to collect their orders personally and present their Membership card at the time of collection. 
• Order close on Wednesday, January 18, 2023 and the last collection date is Saturday, January 21, 2023. 
• All items are available while stocks last. 
• For more information or bulk purchase orders, please call Essentials at 6739-4332.

±

Niche Group Specials

•  Elite and VIP Members enjoy 15% off           •  10K and 15K Members enjoy 10% off

Collection Date: ____________________________________________________________

Order Date: ____________________  Contact Number: ___________________________  Email Address: _________________________________

Member’s Name: ________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Membership Number: ________________________________________________________  (Niche Group:          VIP          Elite          10K          15K )
Please tick accordingly

CONNECT WITH US

SWEET BEGINNINGS
Usher in Spring Festival 2023

Order Form
Available from January 10 – 21, 2023


